

REDWOOD CITY

A healthy community partnership

What is Redwood City 2020?





Redwood City 2020 – Core Visionary Partners





Redwood City 2020 – Community Partners



Community-Based Partner Organizations

- Consistent and on-going participation in one of more of RWC 2020's priority areas through:
 - Providing direct services
 - Participating in efforts to develop or expand resources
 - Sharing data for use in assessment program needs or progress toward goals
 - Engaging in collaboration with RWC 2020 to achieve shared goals



Redwood City 2020:

A Healthy Community Partnership with Many Roles









Cradle-to-Career Pipeline of Success

